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Platz: Verein: Punkte:
Gewinnberechtigt

"Gewehr"
Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

1. SV Eckel 33.987,4 Nein 1. Peter Raecker SV Rade 4.769,5

2. SV Nenndorf 35.401,4 Ja 2. Carsten Brockmann SV Fleestedt 7.102,0

3. SV Hausbruch 36.792,5 Ja 3. Mathis Stolle SV Nenndorf 7.728,0

4. SV Fleestedt 40.482,8 Ja 4. Thomas Burgunder SV Hausbruch 8.368,2

5. SV Tötensen-Westerhof 46.383,0 Nein 5. Jens Engling SV Eckel 8.706,0

6. SV Vahrendorf 47.289,4 Ja

7. SV Elstorf 47.297,2 Nein

8. SV Rade 55.809,0 Ja

9. SV Emsen-Langenrehm 62.677,3 Ja Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

10. SV Ovelgönne 63.578,8 Ja 1. Peter Rademacher SV Tötensen-Westerhof 4.471,4

11. SV Neuenfelde 89.076,5 Nein 2. Frank Gerdau SV Nenndorf 5.153,4

12. SV Hittfeld 122.643,0 Nein 3. Leroy Tiede SV Vahrendorf 8.304,5

13. 4. Helge Erhorn SV Eckel 8.691,6

14. 5. Nils von der Lieth SV Ovelgönne 9.137,5

15.

16.

17.

18. Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

1. Michael John SV Hausbruch 5.206,0

2. Jens Hadler SV Ovelgönne 5.912,2

3. Claus-Peter Bosse SV Fleestedt 6.284,4

Punkte: Name: 4. Jens Ebeling SV Eckel 7.500,0

1.491,3 Mathias Weiß 5. Rainer Westphal SV Elstorf 8.500,0

Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

1. Mathias Weiß SV Elstorf 1.491,3

2. Achim Kuhlmann SV Eckel 4.061,3

3. Michael Röse SV Hausbruch 4.293,3

4. Reiner Cohrs SV Eckel 5.028,5

5. Thorsten Vollmers SV Nenndorf 5.056,2

6. Michael Tillmann SV Tötensen-Westerhof 5.411,6

7. Günter Katins SV Hausbruch 5.425,0

8. Christian Behr SV Neuenfelde 5.930,4

9. Lars Meyer SV Vahrendorf 6.527,0

10. Stephan Sojka SV Fleestedt 6.690,6

11. Uwe Gundlach SV Emsen-Langenrehm 6.710,0

12. Volker Wedler SV Ovelgönne 7.529,1

13. Nico Heitmann SV Fleestedt 7.905,8

14. Volker Nützel SV Elstorf 8.270,5

15. Lennard Bröhan SV Ovelgönne 8.500,0

* = Ersatzschütze
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Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte: Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

1. Mathias Weiß SV Elstorf 1.491,3 46. Horst Günther Meyer SV Emsen-Langenrehm 12.500,0

2. Achim Kuhlmann SV Eckel 4.061,3 47. Lars Delissen SV Fleestedt 12.500,0

3. Michael Röse SV Hausbruch 4.293,3 48. Fred Dunckel SV Hausbruch 13.500,0

4. Peter Rademacher SV Tötensen-Westerhof 4.471,4 49. Florian Cordes SV Vahrendorf 13.500,0

5. Peter Raecker SV Rade 4.769,5 50. Andreas Sommer SV Elstorf 14.500,0

6. Reiner Cohrs SV Eckel 5.028,5 51. Michael Peters SV Elstorf 14.535,4

7. Thorsten Vollmers SV Nenndorf 5.056,2 52. Dirk Dautzenberg SV Neuenfelde 15.500,0

8. Frank Gerdau SV Nenndorf 5.153,4 53. Nils von Holt SV Rade 15.500,0

9. Michael John SV Hausbruch 5.206,0 54. Ralf Erhorn SV Tötensen-Westerhof 16.500,0

10. Michael Tillmann SV Tötensen-Westerhof 5.411,6 55. Jürgen Maack SV Rade 17.500,0

11. Günter Katins SV Hausbruch 5.425,0 56. Thorsten Homann SV Emsen-Langenrehm 21.500,0

12. Jens Hadler SV Ovelgönne 5.912,2 57. Dörte Ziebarth SV Ovelgönne 32.500,0

13. Christian Behr SV Neuenfelde 5.930,4 58. Stefan Klein SV Hittfeld 47.500,0

14. Claus-Peter Bosse SV Fleestedt 6.284,4 59. Sebastian Winter SV Hittfeld 47.500,0

15. Lars Meyer SV Vahrendorf 6.527,0 60. Jörn Oben SV Neuenfelde 47.500,0

16. Stephan Sojka SV Fleestedt 6.690,6 61.

17. Uwe Gundlach SV Emsen-Langenrehm 6.710,0 62.

18. Carsten Brockmann SV Fleestedt 7.102,0 63.

19. Jens Ebeling SV Eckel 7.500,0 64.

20. Volker Wedler SV Ovelgönne 7.529,1 65.

21. Mathis Stolle SV Nenndorf 7.728,0 66.

22. Nico Heitmann SV Fleestedt 7.905,8 67.

23. Volker Nützel SV Elstorf 8.270,5 68.

24. Leroy Tiede SV Vahrendorf 8.304,5 69.

25. Thomas Burgunder SV Hausbruch 8.368,2 70.

26. Rainer Westphal SV Elstorf 8.500,0 71.

27. Lennard Bröhan SV Ovelgönne 8.500,0 72.

28. Stefan Paschke SV Vahrendorf 8.500,0 73.

29. Helge Erhorn SV Eckel 8.691,6 74.

30. Fabian Rand SV Hittfeld 8.702,9 75.

31. Jens Engling SV Eckel 8.706,0 76.

32. Jan-Christoph Lühmann SV Nenndorf 8.719,2 77.

33. Helmut Peters SV Nenndorf 8.744,6 78.

34. Thies Meyer SV Rade 8.768,1 79.

35. Peter Mrugalla SV Hittfeld 9.100,6 80.

36. Nils von der Lieth SV Ovelgönne 9.137,5 81.

37. Thore Meyer SV Rade 9.271,4 82.

38. Thies van Gunst SV Emsen-Langenrehm 9.500,0 83.

39. Heino Wolkenhauer SV Neuenfelde 9.500,0 84.

40. Frank von Pein SV Tötensen-Westerhof 9.500,0 85.

41. Georg Kant SV Hittfeld 9.839,5 86.

42. Thomas Springer SV Vahrendorf 10.457,9 87.

43. Lucas Erhorn SV Tötensen-Westerhof 10.500,0 88.

44. Matthias Bartels SV Neuenfelde 10.646,1 89.

45. Michael Schatz SV Emsen-Langenrehm 12.467,3 90.

Volksbankschießen vom 23.04.2023

 in Eckel

Einzelauswertung aller Schützen

* = Ersatzschütze
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